
Bank Name Intern Name Personal Email Bank Email College/University

American National Bank & Trust Co. Alex Pratt pratt0319@gmail.com pratta@amnb.com North Carolina State University

American National Bank & Trust Co. Otto Jefferson ottojefferson5@gmail.com jeffersono@amnb.com Highpoint University

American National Bank & Trust Co. Jamie Smith jamiesmith@go.rmc.edu Randolph-Macon College

Benchmark Community Bank Carson Wall carsonwall48@gmail.com carson.wall@bcbonline.com Virginia Tech

Blue Ridge Bank Brianna Seekford briseek@outlook.com brianna.seekford@mybrb.bank University of Virginia

Blue Ridge Bank John Rowe rowejb@dukes.jmu.edu john.rowe@mybrb.bank James Madison University

Blue Ridge Bank Daniel Smith daniel.smith.21@cnu.edu daniel.smith@mybrb.bank Christopher Newport University

Blue Ridge Bank Jack Weyher jackweyher@gmail.com jack.weyher@mybrb.bank James Madison University

Chain Bridge Bank Ana Silva acsilva1@icloud.com asilva@chainbridgebank.com Marymount University

Chain Bridge Bank Joseph Lewis dothework04@gmail.com jlewis@chainbridgebank.com University of Mary Washington

Chain Bridge Bank Will Rupli wrupli@mail.smu.edu wrupli@chainbridgebank.com Southern Methodist Univesity (SMU)

Chesapeake Bank Ben Antonio realbenantonio@gmail.com bantonio@chesbank.com University of South Carolina

Chesapeake Bank MacKenzie Osborne kenzieelogan17@gmail.com mosborne@chesbank.com Virginia Wesleyan University

Chesapeake Bank Marshall Lee mleeee27@gmail.com mlee@chesbank.com Virginia Tech

Chesapeake Bank Ethan Coyle coyleep@dukes.jmu.edu ecoyle@chesbank.com James Madison University

Chesapeake Bank Kevin Hutzler hutzler.kevin@outlook.com khutzler@chesbank.com Longwood University

Chesapeake Bank Jordan Abbott jeabbott02@gmail.com jabbott@chesbank.com University of Lynchburg

F&M Bank Kaley Kyger knkyger@wm.edu kkyger@fmbankva.com William & Mary

F&M Bank Ripley Plaster ripleyplaster@gmail.com rplaster@fmbankva.com Virginia Tech

F&M Bank James Carr jamescarr821@outlook.com jcarr@fmbankva.com James Madison University

First Bank & Trust Co. Gracie Hammond gracieh19@vt.edu bhammond@firstbank.com Virginia Tech

First Bank & Trust Co. Ethan Cook ethanbcook22@vt.edu ecook@firstbank.com Virginia Tech

First Bank & Trust Co. Kali Robinson kalimrobinson@gmail.com krobinson@firstbank.com Libery University

First Bank & Trust Co. Lucas McCraw l.mccraw3@yahoo.com lmccraw@firstbank.com Emory & Henry

First Bank & Trust Co. Beckett Alley wballey@ncsu.edu walley@firstbank.com North Carolina State University

Oak View National Bank Brenda Correa brensand1231@gmail.com bcorrea@oakviewbank.com George Mason University

Oak View National Bank Jake Heenan heenanja@dukes.jmu.edu jheenan@oakviewbank.com James Madison University

Southern Bank and Trust Shaun Mathew stmathew@wm.edu shaun.mathew@southernbank.com       William & Mary

The Bank of Southside Virginia Meade Hall meh19@email.sc.edu University of South Carolina

TowneBank Neal Azar nda16@georgetown.edu neal.azar@townebank.net Georgetown

TowneBank Alyssa Christenbury chris4an@dukes.jmu.edu alyssa.christenbury@townebank.net James Madison University

TowneBank Derrell Joppy djoppy14@vt.edu derrell.joppy@townebank.net Virginia Tech

TowneBank Ben Locke benjamin_locke@brown.edu benjamin.locke@townebank.net Brown University

TowneBank Gage Bass bassg23@hsc.edu gage.bass@townebank.net Hampden-Sydney College


